PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: St Pete - Clearwater International Airport Janitorial Services Contract

RFP #: 24-0069-RFP

Company Name

Flagship Airport Services, Inc.
SFM Janitorial Services, LLC
Chi-Ada Corporation

United States Service Industries, Inc. (USSI) dba Grupo Eulen
Owens, Renz & Lee Co., Inc. dba Owens Realty Services

C&W Facility Services Inc
Milclean USA

Florida Cleaning Systems, Inc. dba FCS Facility Services

Kings Service Solutions, LLC

Xtremely Clean Janitorial Services, LLC
Connect Candidate Staffing, LLC
General Facility Care

Service Management Systems, Inc
American Facility Services, Inc
Grosvenor Building Services, LLC
EcoBrite Services

A Clean Up Precision Services LLC
CLEAN NET OF SOUTH FLORIDA
Zaharaly Cleaners, Inc

Emerald Facility Management
America's Finest Maintenance Company LLC
SCSI, Southern Cleaning Service Inc
McKenzie's Cleaning, Inc.

The Cleaning Guys & A Girl

P2 CLEANING SERVICES, LLC

City Shine Services, LLC

Shamrock of New England

Carpet Systems Plus North Florida, Inc.
Mega Service Solutions

M&G Janitorial Services

Divine Hands Staffing, LLC

Sovereign Commercial Services
Superior Building Maintenance, Inc
Millennium Floor Care

24 Hours Inc

J&J HOLDINGS AND SERVICES LLC
HZIP LLC

Point Total

651.72
646.36
628.75
621.82
615.97
594.88
583.06
554.37
542.94
538.28
509.33
473.92
471.64
402.44
388.37
387.64
351.83
300.00
295.30
295.06
294.25
288.38
280.23
269.48
235.51
201.94
188.61
150.58
144.61
136.55
136.40
129.77
124.74

7213

69.86

56.75

54.97
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