## PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: St Pete - Clearwater International Airport Janitorial Services Contract RFP #: 24-0069-RFP

Company Name	Point Total	Ranking
Flagship Airport Services, Inc.	651.72	1
SFM Janitorial Services, LLC	646.36	2
Chi-Ada Corporation	628.75	3
United States Service Industries, Inc. (USSI) dba Grupo Eulen	621.82	4
Owens, Renz & Lee Co., Inc. dba Owens Realty Services	615.97	5
C&W Facility Services Inc	594.88	6
Milclean USA	583.06	7
Florida Cleaning Systems, Inc. dba FCS Facility Services	554.37	8
Kings Service Solutions, LLC	542.94	9
Xtremely Clean Janitorial Services, LLC	538.28	10
Connect Candidate Staffing, LLC	509.33	11
General Facility Care	473.92	12
Service Management Systems, Inc	471.64	13
American Facility Services, Inc	402.44	14
Grosvenor Building Services, LLC	388.37	15
EcoBrite Services	387.64	16
A Clean Up Precision Services LLC	351.83	17
CLEAN NET OF SOUTH FLORIDA	300.00	18
Zaharaly Cleaners, Inc	295.30	19
Emerald Facility Management	295.06	20
America's Finest Maintenance Company LLC	294.25	21
SCSI, Southern Cleaning Service Inc	288.38	22
McKenzie's Cleaning, Inc.	280.23	23
The Cleaning Guys & A Girl	269.48	24
P2 CLEANING SERVICES, LLC	235.51	25
City Shine Services, LLC	201.94	26
Shamrock of New England	188.61	27
Carpet Systems Plus North Florida, Inc.	150.58	28
Mega Service Solutions	144.61	29
M&G Janitorial Services	136.55	30
Divine Hands Staffing, LLC	136.40	31
Sovereign Commercial Services	129.77	32
Superior Building Maintenance, Inc	124.74	33
Millennium Floor Care	72.13	34
24 Hours Inc	69.86	35
J&J HOLDINGS AND SERVICES LLC	56.75	36
HZIP LLC	54.97	37